
CALENDAR OF EVENTS

September - December  2017
EXPLORING THE PERFORMING ARTS
Thursdays, September 7-November 16, 12:30-2 pm
For senior adults.
Discover a variety of performance arts 
through interactive exercises, games, challenges & 
lots of fun.

MONTHLY MOVIE NIGHT
Tuesday, September 19, 6 pm: High School Musical 3
Tuesday, October 17, 6 pm: Chill Out, Scooby-Doo!
Tuesday, November 21, 6 pm: Secret Life of Pets
Tuesday,  December 19, 6 pm: Snow Buddies
Ages 4 & older.
Pizza served.

ATLANTIC CITY HISTORY
Tuesday, October 3, 6-7:30 pm
Open to adults.
A photographic history of Atlantic City hotels, motels,
guest & rooming houses from 1898-1998.

TOT TALES
Wednesdays, October 4-December 13, 10 am
Suggested for ages 1-3½ .
Siblings always welcome!
Stories, songs, a snack & an easy craft.

FITNESS FOR OLDER ADULTS
Wednesday, October 11, 4 pm
Open to adults.
Learn exercises you can do at home, no gym required. 
Presented by DePaul Healthcare.
Light refreshments served. 

TODDLER SOCIAL HOUR
Mondays, October 23 & December 11, 10 am
Suggested for ages 1-3½.
Bring your toddler to our social hour to play, read & 
interact with others.
A snack will also be provided.

SATURDAY CRAFTERNOON
Saturday, October 28, 11 am
Suggested for ages 4-16
Write & design letters for our active military personnel.
Supplies provided.

COLORING CLUB
Tuesdays, November 14 & December 5, 4-7 pm
Open to all ages.
Experience the relaxing benefits of coloring.
Crayons, colored pencils, markers & 
coloring pages provided.
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Please see the library website 
for any updates.

CLOSINGS 
LABOR DAY

Monday, September 4
COLUMBUS DAY

Monday, October 9
ELECTION DAY

Tuesday, November 7
VETERAN’S DAY

Friday, November 10
THANKSGIVING DAY

Thursday, November 23
CHRISTMAS DAY

Monday, December 25
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Please advise of any food allergies.

For online program registration or for information on events held at
other Atlantic County Library System locations, 

go to www.atlanticlibrary.org and click on Calendar of Events.


